
Konkan Kanya SF Express (PT)/20112 - SF - KR 
KUDL/Kudal to DR/Dadar Central 

8h 12m - 475 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAO Madgaon Junction 19:00 1 1 0 45 9 KR
2 KRMI Karmali 19:38 19:40 2m 1 1 29 52 7 KR
3 THVM Thivim 20:00 20:02 2m 1 1 46 66 22 KR
4 PERN Pernem 20:12 20:14 2m 1 1 57 50 19 KR
5 SWV Sawantwadi Road 20:36 20:38 2m 1 1 76 62 40 KR
6 KUDL Kudal 20:58 21:00 2m 2 1 96 53 18 KR
7 SNDD Sindhudurg 21:12 21:14 2m 1 1 107 76 35 KR
8 KKW Kankavali 21:28 21:30 2m 1 1 125 78 47 KR
9 VBW Vaibhavwadi Road 21:54 21:56 2m 1 1 156 55 75 KR
10 RAJP Rajapur Road 22:14 22:16 2m 1 1 172 84 62 KR
11 VID Vilavade 22:28 22:30 2m 1 1 189 47 64 KR
12 RN Ratnagiri 23:30 23:35 5m 2 1 236 66 125 KR
13 SGR Sangameshwar Road 00:05 00:07 2m 1 2 269 59 24 KR
14 CHI Chiplun 00:50 00:52 2m 1 2 312 89 11 KR
15 KHED Khed 01:12 01:14 2m 1 2 341 65 25 KR
16 PNVL Panvel Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 5 2 514 47 12 CR
17 TNA Thane 04:42 04:45 3m 8 2 547 54 7 CR
18 DR Dadar Central 05:12 05:15 3m 12 2 572 22 7 CR
19 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 05:40 16 2 581 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (14:23)

Jun 01 2024 (14:23)

1

1


